
KIMS VET?.
(G&QuiMC

Storage
Nelson Marie, widow, r 427 Raymond Av
Nelson Marie, widow, r 954 Haight
Nelson Marie, widow, r 2424 Fillmore
Nelson Martin, r 317 Leavenworth
Nelson Martin, r 1249 Taylor
Nelson Martin, engr. r 577 Guerrero
Nelson Martin L, seaman, r 823 Alvarado
Nelson Martin R, actor, r 577 Guerrero
Nelson Martin S, electn, r 1603 McAllis-

ter
Nelson Marx, foreman Winton Motor Co,

r 1549 Franklin
Nelson Mary, widow, r 184 Cook
Nelson Mary, widow, r 365 Capp
Nelson Mary, widow, r 1229 O'Farrell
Nelson Mary, widow, r 2017 Howard
Nelson Mary Mrs, housekpr Hotel Porter,

r 134 Clementina
Nelson Mary F, widow, r 9 Chenery
Nelson Matilda, widow, r 841, 14th
Nelson Matilda F, tchr Pub School, r 954

Haight
Nelson Matthew, elk John Beleskas, r

2 Moulton PI
Nelson Maurice, tmstr, r 187, 14th Av
Nelson M B, r 2211 Mission
Nelson Minnie, widow, r 157 Fillmore
Nelson M P, elk Genl Film Co, r 227

Mono
Nelson N B, cond, r 2814 Leavenworth
Nelson Nels, carp, r 143 Connecticut
Nelson Nels, insp, r 1377 Folsom
Nelson Nels. lab, r 1742 Noe
Nelson Nels. shoemkr, r 2370 Mission
Nelson Nels J, collr United Milk Co, r 11

Merritt
Nelson Nels J, painter, r 264 Church
Nelson Nels P, cabtmkr. r 122 Upper Ter
Nelson Nels S, propr San Carlos Dairy,

145 Noe
Nelson Nels V, marine engr, r 624 Na-

toma
Nelson N Frithiof, carp, r 278 Whitney
Nelson N H. draftsman E L Soule, r Ber-

keley
Nelson Nicholas, groceries, 300 Church,

r 306 Church
Nelson Nicholas, master mariner, 10

East
Nelson Nicholas C, salesman Union Selt-

zer Water Co, r 931 Clayton-
Nelson N L. with Geo W Caswell Co, r

2057 Bush
NELSON N O MANUFACTURING CO, J

P Butler credit mgr, F J Henkenius
mgr, plumbers supplies, 978-982 How-
ard

Nelson Nels P, supt, r 774 Howard
Nelson O L. opr W U Tel Co, r 1201 Pine
Nelson Olaf, carp, r 50 Portola
Nelson Olaf, janitor, r 213^ Dorland
Nelson Ole, engr, 10 East
Nelson Oliver, driver, r 3143, 16th
Nelson Oliver C, salesman Western Fan-

cy Goods Co, r 3524, 23d
Nelson Oliver P, driver, r 534 Divisadero
Nelson Oliver T, elk Buckingham &

Hecht, r 505 Waller
Nelson Oluf. tmstr. r 151 Tucker Av
Nelson Oscar, lab, r 140 South Park
Nelson Oscar A, painter, r 615 Andover
Nelson Oscar A, printer, r 118 Diamond
Nelson Oscar C, carp, r 3524, 23d
Nelson Oscar C, glasswkr, r 494 Guerrero
Nelson Oscar C, printer, r 375 Day
Nelson Otto, carp, r 3665, 18th
Nelson Otto, elk, r 530 Judah
Nelson Otto, master mariner, r 511 Wal-

ler
Nelson Otto A, tailor, r 326 Hill
Nelson P, seaman, r 886 Capp
Nelson P A, a 1095 Mission
Nelson Paul S. driver, r 368 Dolores
Nelson Per A, carp, r 4333, 19th
Nelson Peter, carp, 914 Ellis, r 100 Mi-

guel

Nelson Peter, cigars. 16, 3d, r 175, 3d
Nelson Peter, elk, r 712 Tennessee
Nelson Peter, elk Harron, Rickard & Mo-

Cone, r 37 Bache
Nelson Peter, lab, r 152 Chenery
Nelson Peter, watchman, r 220 Eureka
Nelson Peter A, lab, r 757 Elizabeth
Nelson Peter W, tish, r 266, 6th Av
Nelson P J, bkkpr W & J Sloane, r Oak-

land
Nelson P T, eigars, 462. 3d, r 121 Perry
Nelson R, r 2438 Folsom
Nelson R, porier, r 42 Homestead
Nelson Rasmus, painter, r 505 Waller
Nelson Raymond E, elk, r 375 Day
Nelson Rheinhardt H, elk Dalziel-Moller

Co, r 505 Waller
Nelson Richard, elk Firestone Fire &

Rubber Co, r 1470 Golden Gate Av
Nelson Richard, seaman, r 11 Jackson
Nelson Richard, seaman, r 346 Drumm
Nelson Richard, seaman, r 4056, 18th
Nelson Robt (McDowell & Co) r 1872

Busli
Nelson Robt, r 141 Eddy
Nelson Robt, carp, r 35 Caselli Av
Nelson Robt, emp agt, r 1872 Bush
Nelson Robt, nurse, r 1123 O'Farrell
Nelson Robt A, tmstr, r 19 Gladys
Nelson Robt E, carp, r 73 Wood
Nelson Rose, widow, r 1601 Sacramento
Nelson S, tmstr, r Alms House Rd and

Dewey Blvd
Nelson Samuel, painter, r 1558 Jackson
Nelson Samuel D, driver Truck No 8, r

426 Bryant
Nelson Sarah, widow, r 187, 14th Av
Nelson Sarah, widow, r 445 Octavia
Nelson Sarah E, widow, r 33 Douglass
Nelson S E, salesman Collins-McCarthy

Candy Co, r Fresno
Nelson S G, salesman Pac Hdw & Steel

Co, r 539 Arkansas
Nelson Sigurd, elk L Rosencrantz & Son,

r 37 Bache
Nelson Silas, lab, r 2113 Anza
Nelson S J, with Williams & Berg Co, r

Oakland
Nelson Sven P (Scott's Express Co) r 49

Octavia
Nelson Theo A, shipfitter, r 159 Chatta-

nooga
Nelson Thos, r 84 Angelica
Nelson Thos, r 3048, 16th
Nelson Thos, electn, r 2784, Howard
Nelson Theodore, cabtmkr, r 68 Sanchez
Nelson Thos, mach, r 1039 Alabama
Nelson Thos F, r 1430 Leavenworth
NELSON THOMAS P, plumbing, electri-

cal supplies, steam, gas and electrical
engineer, 417 Clement

Nelson Vera M Miss, r 1108 Lake
Nelson Vestor L, elk Cal Fruit Canners'

Assn. r 1525 Clay
Nelson Victor, elk Lilley & Thurston Co,

r 445 Grafton
Nelson Victor, engr Pac Stevedoring &

Ballasting Co
Nelson Victor, real estate, r 3000 Pine
Nelson Vina Miss, dressmkr, 3351, 18th
Nelson W A, solr Chronicle, r Y M C A
Nelson Walter, r 136 Gough
Nelson Walter, elk Zellerbach Paper Co,

r 166 Highland Av
Nelson Walter J, printer, r 203, 9th
Nelson Willard E, mach, r 33 Douglass
Nelson Wm, carbldr. r 1377 Folsom
Nelson Wm, chauffeur, r 745, 28th
Nelson Wm, elk, r 1620 Sutter
Nelson Wm. hostler, r 124 Clara
Nelson Wm, salesman, r 48, 6th
Nelson Wm, salesman O'Connor, Moffatt

& Co. r Daly City
Nelson Wm, whseman, r 18 Montezuma
Nelson Wm A, bldr. 790, 10th Av, r 798

10th Av
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